

## **HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No:**

**W.P.NOs.10799,10745,10775,10784,10787,10835 of 2017 and  
W.P.No.10206 of 2018.**

### **PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                 | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 17.                | 09.11.2022  | <p><b><u>KSR,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of the learned Government<br/>Pleader, post after two(2) weeks.</p> <p><b><u>K.SURESH REDDY,J</u></b></p> <p>MH</p> |                        |